
I Conti Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Catoio Federico (06/1115) 4 12 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 8

Nicosia Alessandro (06/3206) 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 4

Chiuchiolo Franco (06/044) 4 8 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 0 0

Caccavale Antonio (06/1302) 0 0 4 2 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0

Galliero Lorenzo (06/1088) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Catoio Federico 06/1115 24 53 2,21

Nicosia Alessandro 06/3206 20 32 1,60

Chiuchiolo Franco 06/044 20 23 1,15

Caccavale Antonio 06/1302 12 17 1,42

Galliero Lorenzo 06/1088 0 0 0,00

Shot Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Roggi Marco (06/113) 2 6 4 12 4 11 4 12 2 6 0 0

Caselli Daniele (06/3081) 2 0 2 6 4 7 3 8 2 3 4 12

Soranno Sasha (06/3104) 4 11 2 4 4 5 2 3 2 4 4 9

Giuntini Tommaso (06/3170) 2 4 4 12 4 6 2 3 0 0 4 7

Lombardi Alessio (06/2936) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0

Burzo Federico (06/2904) 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 2 4 8

Taglianetti Andrea (06/633) 2 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 6 0 0

Giusti Riccardo (06/2946) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palma Simone (06/111) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pancani Stefano (06/2905) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Roggi Marco 06/113 16 47 2,94

Caselli Daniele 06/3081 17 36 2,12

Soranno Sasha 06/3104 18 36 2,00

Giuntini Tommaso 06/3170 16 32 2,00

Lombardi Alessio 06/2936 8 21 2,62

Burzo Federico 06/2904 14 20 1,43

Taglianetti Andrea 06/633 7 11 1,57

Giusti Riccardo 06/2946 0 0 0,00

Palma Simone 06/111 0 0 0,00

Pancani Stefano 06/2905 0 0 0,00

The Last Minute

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Ciampi Giovanni (06/674) 4 6 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 12

Genduso Andrea (06/676) 4 6 4 11 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 11

Lunardi Carlotta (06/035) 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 0 4 8 4 9

Sorrentino Rebecca (06/1439) 4 0 4 1 4 10 4 0 4 4 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ciampi Giovanni 06/674 24 60 2,50

Genduso Andrea 06/676 20 45 2,25

Lunardi Carlotta 06/035 24 38 1,58

Sorrentino Rebecca 06/1439 24 18 0,75

29 Martiri Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Dioguardi Jonathan (06/3168) 4 4 4 1 4 4 4 5 4 7 4 4

Provenzano Juri (06/3163) 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 9 4 4 4 2

Mazzucchielli Patrizia (06/3165) 4 3 4 0 0 0 4 4 2 3 2 3

Giordano Ilaria (06/3164) 1 3 4 0 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 4

Meucci Stefano (06/3236) 3 5 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 0 0 0

Papini Gianluca (06/3242) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 2 2 0

Bianchi Juri (06/3167) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Muraca Matteo (06/3166) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dioguardi Jonathan 06/3168 24 25 1,04

Provenzano Juri 06/3163 24 24 1,00

Mazzucchielli Patrizia 06/3165 16 13 0,81

Giordano Ilaria 06/3164 15 10 0,67

Meucci Stefano 06/3236 9 7 0,78

Papini Gianluca 06/3242 8 5 0,62

Bianchi Juri 06/3167 0 0 0,00

Muraca Matteo 06/3166 0 0 0,00


